Wittelsbacher StralRenlauf 2019

Bayer. Meisterschaften (50/55+) - 12.05.2019 - Aichach

LG Allgau 1

TV 1848 Coburg 1

LG Allgau 1

SWC Regensburg 1
PTSV Rosenheim 1
TG Viktoria Augsburg 1

Lauffeuer Chiemgau 1

© 2026 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

z 2 2 2 2 5 s

Rauh Angelika
Schrenker Christine
Stecker Harald
Retzer Volkmar
Hobmaier Reinmund
Ruoff Peter

Mentil Harald

00:45:17
00:42:08
00:35:54
00:36:49
00:35:23
00:38:13

00:39:27

Weher Marion

Lieb Christine
Scholz Christian
Kozlowski Peter
Moll Bertram
Schormeier Karlheinz

Hinterstocker Hubert

00:47:52
00:49:24
00:37:01
00:37:17
00:39:48
00:39:19

00:42:25

Just Karin

Rudolph Sibylle
Ahne Peter

Noell Thomas
Popperl-Macht Jirgen
Siegmund Thomas

Danhauser Stephan

S5~

00:49:11
00:52:11
00:38:19
00:39:31
00:43:30
00:43:55

00:43:28

de

02:22:20
02:23:43
01:51:14
01:53:37
01:58:41
02:01:27

02:05:20
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